
 Oklahoma SCAUG 2009 Conference Vendors      

 

Company First Name Last Name E-mail 

Applied Field Data Systems, Inc Ashok Wadwani afdsaw@aol.com  

Benchmark GPS Bob Springer bspringer@benchmarkgps.net  

CDM Tanya Hardison hardisonts@cdm.com  

CityWorks/Azteca Systems, Inc Brent Wilson bwilson@cityworks.com  

ESRI Stacia Canaday scanaday@esri.com  

Landworks /Geodynamic Solutions, Inc Chris Dading chdading@landworks.com  

Latitude Geographics Group, Ltd Robert  Lenarcic csullivan@latitudegeo.com  

Intermap Technologies Monica  Moore mmoore@intermap.com  

IT Nexus Robert Finkle rwfinkle@itnexus.com  

MAGIC GIS Consortium Jim  Langtry jlangtry@usgs.gov  

Meshek & Associates Chris Hill chill@meshekengr.com  

MJ Harden Mike Kallas kallas.mike@geoeye.com  

Pinnacle Mapping Technologies, Inc Bob Gray bgray@pinnaclemapping.com  

Stewart Geo Technologies Roger  Stack rstack@stewart.com  

Surdex Corporation Karen Burkham karenb@surdex.com  

Topograhic Mapping Company Robert Stokes robert.stokes@topographic.com  

U.S. Geological Survey Darryl Williams dwilliams@usgs.gov  

Western Data Systems Joel Clouse joel@westerndatasystems.com 
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